6/22/2016

Marcellus-Owasco Metric
40-64 Miles

start at Marcellus Park
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Marcellus-Owasco Metric

40-64 Miles
Both Rides 64 Mile Ride
Leg | Directions Tot 0.5| R - onto Stryker Ave 21.5
0.0 [ R - onto Platt Rd 0.1 0.7 |L - onto Owasco Rd 22.2
0.2 R - onto S St Rd/South St 0.3 0.5 R - onto White Bridge Rd 22.7
0.5|R - onto W Main St 0.8 0.3 | At the traffic circle, take the 3rd exit 23.0
0.0 [L - onto North St 0.8 onto NY-38 S
2.7\ L - onto Forward Rd 3.5 15.8 | L - onto N Main St 38.8
1.1|L - onto NY-321S 4.7 0.6 | S - onto Rockefeller Rd 39.4
0.2 | L - onto Flat Rock Rd 4.9 2.9 | R - onto Riley Rd 42.4
0.0 [R - to stay on Flat Rock Rd 4.9 1.8 | L - onto Oak Hill Rd 44.2
0.6 | S - onto Limeledge Rd 5.6 1.8[S - onto Quarry Rd 45.9
0.0 [R - onto Shepard Rd 5.6 1.7|S - onto Vanderstow Rd 47.6
1.5|R - onto Stump Rd 7.1 1.8|L - onto 12 Corners Rd 49.4
4.1|S - onto Depot Rd 11.2 1.0|S - onto Cemetary Rd 50.4
1.7 | L - onto Parcell Rd 12.9 0.6|S - onto Benson Rd 51.1
1.8 | R - onto Center Street Rd 14.7 51|L- onto NY-41A N 56.1
0.8 | L - onto Cherry Street Rd 15.5 0.5|R- onto W Lake Rd 56.6
1.2 | R - onto Franklin Street Rd 16.7 1.1 | R - onto W Genesee St/U.S. Rte 20 57.8
0.5 | L - onto Pine Ridge Rd 17.2 2.0|L- onto NY-175 E 9.8
1.0l R - onto US-20 W 18.2 3.5|L- onto S StRd 63.3
0.1 |L - onto Town Hall Rd 18.4 0.9 | R - onto Platt Rd 64.2
1.4 | R - onto Melrose Rd 19.8 0.2 |L - onto Marcellus Park 64.4
1.3[L - onto Oakridge Rd 21.0
40 Mile Ride

Leg | Directions Tot

1.2 |L - onto E Lake Rd/Owasco Rd 22.2

0.5 | L - onto Bevier Rd 22.8

1.6 |L - onto Swartout Rd 24.3

1.9 | R - onto North Road 26.3

1.1 |L - onto Reynolds Rd 27.4

0.9 |L - onto Benson Rd 28.3

4.0 [L-ontoNY-41AN 32.3

0.5 |R - onto W Lake Rd 32.8

1.1 | R - onto W Genesee St/U.S. Rte 20 34.0

2.0 [L-onto NY-175E 36.0

3.5 |L-ontoSStRd 39.5

0.9 |R - onto Platt Rd 40.3

0.2 |L - onto Marcellus Park 40.6




